
PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL
HOME OF THE BEARS

960 Wildwood Rd. Arbuckle, CA 95912
530-476-2277

2025 Track & Field
Day Date Meet Location Time Level Release/Depart

Fri. Mar. 7 Black Butte Invitational Orland 10:00 AM JV/V Depart 7:30 AM

Fri. Mar. 14 Roy Crabtree Pirate Classic Wheatland 9:00 AM JV/V Depart 6:45 AM

Sat. Mar. 22 Falcon Hype Invitational River Valley 8:00 AM JV/V Depart 6:15 AM

Fri. Mar. 28 Eagle Classic Relays* West Valley 11:30 AM JV/V Depart 8:30 AM

Fri. Apr. 4 Colfax Invitational* Colfax 12:00 PM JV/V Depart 9 AM

Weds. Apr. 9 SVL Meet Winters 3:30 PM JV/V 1:15/1:30

Fri. Apr. 18 Norcal Small Schools Invite* Chico 10:00 AM JV/V Depart 7:30AM

Weds. Apr. 30 SVL Meet Paradise 3:30 PM JV/V 12:45/1:00

Fri. May. 2 Gary Burton Invitational* Corning 12:00 PM JV/V 9:15/9:30

Thurs. May. 8 SVL Championships* (Pierce Host) Winters 1:00/3:00 JV/V 11:15/11:30

Fri. May. 16 NSCIF Div. 3 Championships* West Valley 3:00/4:00 Varsity TBD

Fri. May. 23 NSCIF Championships* West Valley 3:00/6:00 Varsity TBD

* Must Qualify to Attend

Head Coach Lisa Burnum

Assistants Michael Barber & Jonah McInnis Mascot Bears

Principal Don Friel School Colors Blue/Gold

Athletic Director Michael Barber Website www.piercebears.org

http://www.piercebears.org

